TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
LED STRIP RGBW 24V 6500K
01 / PARAMETERS
a. LED strip: flexible
b. LED strip width: 10 mm
c. Rated voltage: 24V ± 0,5
d. Power consumption: 14,4W/ linear metre ±10%
e. Current: 0,6A / linear metre ± 10%
f. Luminous flux: 900-960 lm/ linear metre ±10%
g. Colour range:
 RGB
 6500K (cold white)
h. CRI/RA: 80+
i. Type of diod: SMD 5050
j. Number of LED’s: 60 pcs/ linear metre
k. Module length:  167 mm ± 0,1 mm
l. Durability: min. 50.000h
m. Storage and working conditions:
 Temperature: -25 to + 60 C°
 Humidity: 30 to 70 % (non-condensing)
02 / COMMENTS
a. The product has been labeled with a CE mark.
b. The product is intended for indoor use.
c. Actual performance may differ from that specified above depending on power supply parameters and
application conditions.
CP-KP-RGBW24V-C_08_2023
SKL PLUS SP. Z O.O.
ul. Błażeja 70D / 61-608 Poznań, Poland
VAT No. / NIP: PL9721195168 / REGON: 301067675 / KRS: 0000334391
export@crystal-panel.com / tel.: +48 61 622 94 64 / www.crystal-panel.com